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Delight Through Connections

DKM185
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BRMNHESE - SR NIRE~ R TERE N E

rFEmmiTA
M12, 1500V, 400A, Beige (default)

—B A
faal-TL U Panel Mounting DIN Rail terminal blocks, Stud
Connection
Frn sty Feed-through Single Level
F=amiElEE (mm) 55
FmEne Refer to drawing
EE T Stud Connection
ElEH Panel Mounting/Rail Mounting
mtE (mm) 163
FmBE (mm) 55
FmeE (mm) 67
FmEH Single level
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Delight Through Connections

VO
0500MQ at DC 500V

1500
353
1500

10
185
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185
M12
14~31
14
31

The stripping length depends on the specification

provided by the cablelug manufacturer
TS-35
NO
NO

1500
*Single Cable 310A / Double Cable 400A
8
350(kcmil)
8
350(kcmil)

NO
NO
120
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Delight Thruugh Connections

8~350(kemil)
1500
*Single Cable 310A / Double Cable 400A

8~350(kcmil)
1500
*Single Cable 310A / Double Cable 400A
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